
FURNITURE 
COLLECTION



CONNECTING
PEOPLE
AND SPACES



About
4 — 5

Made With Care
8 — 15



Collection
16 — 247

Index
248 — 299



4 ABOUT

Founded in Denmark in 1999 by
Normann Copenhagen is an international

traditions. Our continuously expanding
lighting and home accessories is defined

crafted with an emphasis

Since Normann Copenhagen’s foundation, 
conventional thinking and make the ordinary

By combining the craftsmanship, functio
our Danish design heritage with modern

we aim to create original products in a
the test

 
We believe in uniting people and spaces

quality of people’s lives through
Our products combine functionality and

of needs of modern life in residential
We aspire to increasingly contribute to

connect people by becoming one



5ABOUT

Jan Andersen and Poul Madsen,
design brand rooted in Danish design
collection encompassing furniture,
by clean lines with a playful twist and
on quality and durability.

our ambition has been to challenge
extraordinary through great design.  
nality and endurance characterized by
silhouettes and durable materials,
contemporary design that withstand
of time.

across the world and improving the
the power of great design.
design and accommodate the diversity
and professional interiors alike. 
the making of meaningful spaces that
of the global leaders in design.



Swell Armchair in various textiles





8 MADE WITH CARE

At Normann Copenhagen, we believe in products that 
can last a lifetime. Long-lasting designs and durable 
products can contribute to improving the quality of 
human life, while representing a more sustainable way 
of consumption. We acknowledge our position as a  
leading design company and thus our role in helping 
create a more sustainable industry. We’re not perfect, 
but we constantly strive to employ conscious practices 
throughout our business activities and posi- 
tively impact those engaged with our business.



Bit Stool Black Multi



10

RESPONSIBLE DESIGN 

We believe that longevity and durability is at 
the core of sustainable design. By creating 
high quality products, we invite people 
from all over the world to bring the world 
famous Scandinavian design heritage and 
craftsmanship into their lives. Our products 
are made to last – whether they adorn grand 
hotels, cozy cafés or family homes.

SOURCING RESPONSIBLE 
MATERIALS

When developing a new design, our skilled 
team of in-house designers and engineers 
challenge existing ways of production and 
utility of materials in order to create products 
that are manufactured in the most responsible 
way. A large part of the design process 
consists of reflecting on materials, their quality, 
durability, origin, environmental impact and 
life cycle. Our sourcing team works hard to 
select the best materials from the best-in-class 
suppliers, and continuously strives to optimize 
our use of materials in order to minimize our 
environmental impact on our surroundings. We 
constantly seek new ways to introduce circular 
materials in our production.

Timb Chair in Tan with upholstery

MADE WITH CARE



11

Timb Chair in Tan with upholstery

MADE WITH CARE

Herit Chair during production

CONSCIOUSLY COOPERATING

We strive to produce the majority of our products in the regions they are sold. Producing locally 
is crucial to reducing emissions and waste generated by global transportation.  
Normann Copenhagen operates in two main regions: The European Union and the Asia- 
Pacific region. We have similar production facilities as well as local supply chains and distri- 
bution in these regions, reducing unnecessary transportation from one country to another,  
reducing our carbon footprint significantly, while supporting local craftsmanship and its 
workforce. 
  Our in-house design and product development team have spent years establishing 
close relationships with carefully selected suppliers. Over the years, we have built long-term  
relationships and established a dialogue based on trust and a shared responsibility. We regard 
our mission to become more sustainable as a collective responsibility between us and our 
suppliers. Together, we are working towards a more sustainable industry, striving to optimize our 
operations to become more responsible.



12

RESPONSIBLE PACKAGING

We’re committed to ensuring that all our products are wrapped in responsible packaging that is 
safe for the product as well as the environment. We want to make sure your new Normann  
Copenhagen products arrive safely while also taking the environmental impact of our packaging 
into consideration. Therefore, the majority of our packaging is made from recycled materials and 
can be repurposed or recycled after use.

HEALTH, QUALITY AND SAFETY GUARANTEES

We are committed to ensuring that our products live up to our high quality standards. Through 
large scale test phases and certifications, we continuously improve and adjust our products 
before introducing them to the market. This is your guarantee that our products comply with 
the highest standards in quality and emission testing as well as load capacity. The EN strength 
and stability testing is the official European Standard testing that specifies requirements for the 
stability, strength and durability of all types of seating for adults, while the ANSI/BIFMA is the 
North American equivalent to the EN tests. During the testing, loads, forces and velocities are 
applied to the chairs, stimulating the normal functional use as well as misuse that might be  
expected to occur. These tests are your guarantee that our furniture is safe and durable.

Photo: Sørensen Leather

12 MADE WITH CARE



13

Indoor air quality is highly important to your health and well-being, and we are committed to 
setting high standards for our furniture’s part in creating healthy indoor environments. We test 
furniture emissions to ensure that our furniture contributes with a good air quality in indoor 
environments. These tests reveal that not only does our furniture comply with the standards set 
forth by the World Health Organization, the detected emissions are significantly lower than the 
recommendations. This is your guarantee that our furniture is a safe choice for a healthy indoor 
air environment. Discover all test reports in our online media bank. 

Pad Lounge Chair Swivel Bit Stool Stack in White/WhitePhoto: Sørensen Leather

MADE WITH CARE



14

ALLEZ CHAIRS
We are  working on minimizing the unnecessary waste from our own production sites. Scrapped material from the  

production of our Allez Chairs is granulated, painted black and reused for the black version of the chair.

HERIT CHAIRS
The Herit Chairs’ polypropylene elements are made with 30% recycled 

post-industrial polypropylene. By using the excess material from our own 

production, we’re able to ensure a minimum amount of waste.

MADE WITH CARE



15

POLLI RUG
Polli Rug is made from 100% recycled post-consumer PET yarn. The plastic waste is pre-processed 

into short textile fibers, which are spun into a fine yarn and woven into soft, ultra-durable Polli Rugs.

BI
T 

ST
O

O
L

Th
e 

Bi
t S

to
ol

 is
 m

ad
e 

fr
om

 10
0%

 re
cy

cl
ed

 in
du

st
ria

l a
nd

 h
ou

se
ho

ld
 p

la
st

ic
.  

Th
e 

m
at

er
ia

l i
s 

he
at

ed
 to

 a
n 

ex
ac

t 1
20

°C
 m

el
tin

g 
po

in
t, 

m
ak

in
g 

it 
po

ss
ib

le
 to

  

re
pe

at
ed

ly
 re

us
e 

an
d 

re
he

at
 th

e 
m

at
er

ia
l w

ith
ou

t a
lte

rin
g 

its
 p

ro
pe

rt
ie

s,
  

th
us

 e
ns

ur
in

g 
a 

ci
rc

ul
ar

 li
fe

 c
yc

le
.

HERIT CHAIRS
The Herit Chairs’ polypropylene elements are made with 30% recycled 

post-industrial polypropylene. By using the excess material from our own 

production, we’re able to ensure a minimum amount of waste.

MADE WITH CARE



16 TITEL

KATEGORIDINING CHAIRS 
& BARSTOOLS



17

FORM
HYG

ALLEZ
HERIT
TIMB
JUST
KNOT

MY CHAIR
STUDIO

ACE
CIRCA



18 TITEL

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Form Chair in various combinations



19

Form Chair in Black with Black steel legsForm Bar Chair 75 cm with Red steel legs and full upholstery

The Form Chair is an uncompromising  
design that combines a strong design idiom 
with comfortable curves and an innovative 
indsutrial technique. The sleek mounting  
solution developed especially for the Form 
Chair creates a natural integration between 
seat and base, making it possible to customize 
the chair with different types of bases to  
accommodate different settings. 

FORM

FORM



20

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Form is a contemporary shell chair made of 
molded plastic. The chair comes with or with-
out armrests, as a barstool in two different 
heights, with different types of swivel bases 
and as a stacking chair. 
  The shells are all created of the 
highest quality recyclable polypropylene and 
have been molded using one single injection. 
That way you achieve an extremely strong 
construction with the finest and clearest sur-
face possible. The wooden bases are assem-
bled and sanded by hand after they are cut. 
The steel legs are produced in thick and strong 
steel pipe. The base is welded together by 
hand, making the use of screws unnecessary 
and the construction more durable.
  Since the initial idea, it took 3 
years to develop the Form series. During the 
process angles have been corrected, curves 
have been adjusted, colors have been tweaked 
and more than 20 prototypes with various an-
gles and material thicknesses have been tested 
to find the right solutions and achieve the best 
comfort possible. The result is an uncom 
promising design, which blends craftsmanship 
with design history.
  The molded shell is based on well 
thought out curves, which follow the body 
and ensure optimal sitting comfort. For exam-
ple, the seat is wider to accommodate various 
body types. It also gives you room to change 
your position, so you sit comfortably for a  
longer period of time. 
  The goal was also to create a 
flexible design that could be adapted to count-
less types of bases, including the ones that 
will emerge in the future. The easiest and most 
common way to achieve this is by making 
several holes underneath the shell to fit the 
different bases. Form on the other hand, has 
raised the bar and prioritized exclusive and 
well-executed details. The connection princi-
ple developed especially for the Form Chair 
makes it possible to mount different types of 
bases in the same holes. As a result, Form is a 
homogenous and aesthetic design, and can be 
customized from more than 100.000 possible 
combinations of models, colors, textiles and 
bases, offering a wealth of opportunities for 
creative expression.

FORM

Form Chair Stacking in Black, Grey and White



21

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. Form Chair Stacking in Black, Grey and White

Form Armchair in Grey with oak legs

FORM



Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Form Chair in Grey with oak legs





24 FORM

Form Chair with Black steel legs and full upholstery



25FORM

Form Bar Armchair 65 cm with Grey steel legs and full upholstery



26 HYG

Inspired by the Danish concept of hygge, 
designer Simon Legald has created a contem-
porary multipurpose chair series that performs 
as impeccably in comfort and endurance, as 
it does in adding warmth and ambiance to the 
interior. With its welcoming expression and 
resilient construction, the Hyg Chair and  
Barstool are ideal for a wide range of spaces.  

Hyg Chair with Black steel legs and full upholstery

HYG



27TITEL

Hyg Barstool 75 cm with Black oak legs and full upholstery
Hyg Chair in Black with Black oak legs



28 HYG

Hyg Barstool in various combinations 



29

Hyg Comfort Chair with oak legs Hyg Comfort Chair with Black steel legs

HYG



30 ALLEZ

Allez Chair in Black, White and Park Green

A new generation of café chairs, Allez is a  
design without compromise. Designed to adapt 
to numerous uses and created with sustainability 
at its core, Allez is a versatile chair for both  
indoor and outdoor use. 

ALLEZ



31ALLEZ

The different components for Allez Chair

Inspired by French bistro culture, Allez gives a 
contemporary look and feel to the traditional 
café chair’s soft idiom and constructive strength 
in terms of design, functionality and sustain- 
ability. The result is a flexible design that still 
nods to a bygone era but has now been adap- 
ted to suit even more environments and user 
scenarios. Allez has a light and airy look, and the 
design idiom draws on recognizability. The de-
signer’s signature principle of an honest design 
suited for modern needs is clearly evident in the 
shape of the Allez chair. Designer Simon Legald  
explains:
  ”Most chairs are based on a con-
struction consisting of a type of shell and a 
frame. By breaking up the chair into compo-
nents, it can be shaped and adapted to suit 
different environments. The construction was a 
key motivation in the design and is what makes 
Allez so innovative and unique.”
                   The Allez Chair’s components are 
available in several variants, allowing the cus-
tomers to put together a design to suit their 
personal style and needs. The discreet  
dimensions make the chair easy to push under 
a table, while the design fits in just as easily in 
a small home as in dining areas with multiple 
seating. For the outdoor life on terraces, side-
walk cafés or parks, the chair seat is available 
in solid-cast polyamide, where a discreet cut 
leads away water. For increased comfort, the 
chair is available to order with color-coordinat-
ed seat upholstery in quality fabrics from Cami-
ra and Sørensen Leather, and also comes with 
OEKO-TEX-certified outdoor upholstery from 
Sunbrella. Furthermore, the seat is available in 
molded weave to add a little extra French bis-
tro charm to a restaurant or home balcony. To 
add warmth and contrast to the frame, the chair 
legs are available in oak, which is particularly 
suitable for dining rooms or indoor seating areas 
in restaurants. Allez is available in five timeless 
tones, each reflecting the stark and beautiful 
Nordic nature. A balanced and neutral color pal-
ette of park green, grey and warm grey, as well 
as black and white, allows the design to humbly 
fit into larger contexts and outdoor environ-
ments. The color scale supports the desire for a 
design that will stay relevant for many genera-
tions to come.



Allez Chair in various combinations





34

Allez Chair in Grey with seat upholstery

ALLEZ



35TITEL

Allez Chair in Warm Grey with oak legs and seat upholstery



36 TITEL

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Herit Chair in various combinations



37

Herit Armchair in Sand with oak legs and upholstery

Herit Chair in various combinations

Danish design traditions have left a clear mark 
on the Herit Chair, which is short for heritage. 
The series came to life from a desire to  
design a versatile and strong chair that unites 
the different eras of Danish design. Oak and 
polypropylene merge in tactful synergy to  
create a hard-wearing, maintenance- friendly 
and accessible design crafted for modern life.

Herit Armchair in Dusty Green with smoked oak legs and upholstery

HERIT

HERIT



38

Herit Armchair in Black
Herit Chair in Black with upholstery

HERIT



39

Herit Chair in Black with upholstery

HERIT



40 TITEL

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

40

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Timb Chair in various combinations



41TIMB

Timb Armchair in Tan

Timb is the fundamental essence of a chair 
whose clean and humble design emerges from 
its function. The name Timb derives from an 
appreciation of the material of which the chair is 
made. The high quality craftsmanship is visible 
from all angles, highlighting the simple and 
honest design language and making Timb an 
excellent choice not just for the home but for 
cafés, restaurants, cafeterias and educational 
institutions as well. A wooden chair for all.

TIMB



42 TIMB

Timb Armchair in Tan



43TIMB

Timb Armchair in Tan with upholstery
Timb Chair in Tan

Timb Chair in Black with upholstery
Timb Armchair in Black with upholstery



44

Just Barstool w. back 75 cm with Black steel legs and upholstery

JUST

JUST



45

Just Barstool 65 cm with Black steel legs and upholstery
Just Barstool w. back 75 cm with Black steel legs and upholstery

JUST

THE ESSENCE OF  
A CHAIR



46

Just Chair with chrome legs and upholstery

JUST



47

Just Chair in Black oak

JUST



Contrasting colors, bold brights, subtle 
shades, pretty pastels or tone-in-tones. 

We seek to inspire creativity, personality 
and atmosphere with our take on colors.



















Our collections are defined by clean lines 
with a twist. 

For color connaisseurs and minimalist 
minds alike, the use of color add a  
dynamic expression to any interior.



58 KNOT

Knot Chair in Black/Nature

CLASSIC MATERIALS 
MEET MODERN  

AESTHETICS

KNOT



59KNOT

Knot Chair in Black/Nature



Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

My Chair in oak



61

My Chair with chrome legs and full upholstery

MY CHAIR

Effortless and timeless, My Chair is the  
essence of a modern classic: A minimalistic 
chair in molded veneer that moves gently  
with the body. My Chair’s curved waist and 
rounded corners counterbalance the stringent 
design of the chair and give it a warm and  
welcoming expression. 

MY CHAIR



Studio Chair in various combinations



63STUDIO

Studio Chair in various combinations

A design that attracts attention, but glows with 
pure simplicity. There is something virtually 
graphic about the way the slender steel frame 
grows out below the seat and back of the 
Studio Chair, framing the molded shell in an 
airy design. The flowing lines stand out in an 
eye-catching silhouette, like a line drawing or 
pictogram, just as the empty spaces between 
the frame and the back act to define the 
shape. 

STUDIO

Studio Bar Chair 65 cm in oak
Studio Bar Armchair 75 cm in oak with upholstery

Studio Armchair in oak with front upholstery



64

Studio Chair with full upholstery

STUDIO



65

Studio Chair with full upholstery

STUDIO



66 ACE

ACE

Ace Bar Chair 75 cm 

Ace is dinstinguished by its friendly, organic 
lines in a design of timeless elegance.  
With their high backrest and luxurious  
upholstery, the Ace Chair and Bar Chair offer 
unparalleled comfort to sit for hours on end. 
Its rounded contours emphasize the inviting 
volume of the full upholstery, framed elegantly 
by the piping around the seat and back and 
counterbalanced by its sturdy, metal base. 



Ace Chair



68 TITEL

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Circa Stool in various combinations



69CIRCA

Circa Barstool 65 cm with upholstery

Circles are a recurring element in the 
design of the Circa Stool series. The use of 
repetition ensures a harmonious and well-
balanced expression in the design. With its 
contemporary and utilitarian look, the Circa 
Stool series accommodates modern interiors’ 
demand for simplicity and functionality and 
offers the ideal solution for minimalistic stool 
seating in residential and commercial spaces.

CIRCA



70

Circa Stool 45 cm with upholstery

CIRCA



71

Circa Barstool 65 cm with Black oak seat Circa Barstool 75 cm with oak seat

CIRCA



72 TITEL

KATEGORISWIVEL CHAIRS



73

FORM
HYG
OFF



Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Form Armchair Swivel with four aluminum legs and full upholstery



75

Form Chair Swivel with four Black aluminum legs and full upholstery Form Chair Swivel with aluminum legs, four wheels and full upholstery

Designed specifically to be able to evolve into 
new, visionary variations, the Form Chair is 
also available with a range different of swivel 
bases, offering the comfortable freedom of 
movement and making the chair eminently 
suitable for places like home offices, confe- 
rence rooms and restaurants. With a diversity 
of possibilities, Form Chair Swivel can be  
customized to fit seamlessly into any setting. 

FORM

FORM



76 HYG

Hyg Chair Swivel with Black aluminum legs, five wheels and full upholstery

HYG MOBILITY INFUSED 
WITH “HYGGE”



77HYG

Hyg Comfort Chair with four aluminum legs



78 OFF CHAIR

OFF CHAIR

Off Chair Low with cushion



79

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

OFF CHAIR

UNITING COMFORT, 
FUNCTIONALITY AND 

AESTHETICS

Off Armchair Low Swivel with aluminum legs, five wheels and cushion



8080 OFF CHAIR

Off Armchair Low Swivel with aluminum legs, five wheels and cushion

Off Chair is crafted with a specific focus on catering to the need for 
aesthetic office environments while providing a highly functional and 
versatile task chair with a meticulous attention to detail and comfort. 
Off Chair provides all the classic functions of a task chair with essential 
technical elements such as gas lift and tilt functions beautifully inte-
grated into the construction of the chair. The design offers immediate 
comfort, providing the ideal conditions for a good working posture 
throughout the day. Equally suitable for home offices and corporate 
workplaces, Off Chair is designed for environments where high sitting 
comfort, functionality and an aesthetic design are of great importance. 
  With specific attention to creating a timeless design, Off 
Chair’s design idiom applies uncomplicated, straightforward silhou-
ettes for a classic, ever-relevant design. Off Chair obtains its minimal-
ist expression through its rectangular, yet slightly rounded frame. Soft 
upholstery complements the cool shine of the aluminum, presenting a 
contrasting, tactile expression. The high back is crafted with attention 
to providing optimal support for many hours by the desk and can be 
selected in either low or high versions for additional support. 



8181OFF CHAIR

The legs and armrests come in polished aluminum or black powder- 
coated aluminum, and the base is available as either a four- star fixed 
based or five wheels for extra mobility. The five wheel base offers the 
additional mobility of tilt and gas lift functions, providing extra flexi- 
bility. A subtle cover discreetly integrates the mechanical components 
beneath the seat – an innovative solution designed to expertly incor-
porate the technical components into the design. A small lever  
handle enables the tilt function to be either locked in a static position 
or unlocked for unrestricted tilt movement. Off is available with option-
al cushioned pads, which, in addition to their aesthetic appeal, serve to 
provide the design with further comfort. The seat and backrest come 
in either high or low in a wide selection of various fabrics and leathers, 
providing an array of color choices for personal customization. 
The possibility of choosing a chair with or without armrests allows for 
tailoring it to any specific need, taste or setting.
  The versatile chair serves to unite form and function in a time-
less design while catering to the needs of modern office spaces in resi-
dential, commercial and corporate settings.



Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. Off Chair in various combinations





84

Off Armchair Low Swivel with aluminum legs, five wheels and cushion

OFF CHAIR



85

Off Armchair Low Swivel with aluminum legs, five wheels and cushion

OFF CHAIR



86 TITEL

KATEGORILOUNGE



87

DRAPE
HYG
ERA
PAD
ACE

MY CHAIR
TIMB
ARK

SWELL
SUM



DRAPE

Drape Lounge Chair Low with oak legs

WELL-BALANCED AND 
UNCOMPROMISING 

COMFORT

88 DRAPE



Drape Lounge Chair Low with oak legs

Drape Lounge Chair presents an uncompromosing design, in which 
comfort and aesthetics go hand in hand. Distinguished by its organic 
design language, the comfortable seat is elegantly draped around the 
base of the chair, offering visual balance and unparalleled comfort. 
A celebration of the minimalist lines and sublime craftsmanship, 
Drape is a modern lounge chair with visible references to the tradi-
tions of its Danish design heritage. Soft, rounded curves make Drape 
visually appealing while highlighting the extensive comfort of the 
chair. The characteristic draped shape serves more than just an aes-
thetic purpose: The wide armrests support countless different seating 
positions, providing the conditions for a comfortable lounging experi-
ence for hours on end. 
  Drape’s organic disposition is balanced by a slender, utili-
tarian base. Elegantly elevated around the base, the shell gradually 
evolves into armrests as a natural extension of the backrest. To ac-
comodate the many preferences and settings of modern life, the 
versatile lounge chair is available in several different versions. Drape 
Lounge Chair High offers a higher backrest with an optional head-
rest for additional support. Crafted from long-lasting materials, the 
legs are made from either powder-coated steel or solid oak, while 
the shell itself is formed in rigid PU foam with a steel reinforcement 
structure inside. For the cushions, soft PU foam ensures additional 
comfort.
  Available to tailor to any preference or setting, Drape can 
be upholstered in an extensive selection of textiles and leathers from 
Kvadrat, Camira and Sørensen Leather, each offering a broad spec-
trum of colors and nuances to choose between. As an added deco-
rative detail, Drape can be customized with contrasting textiles and 
leathers for the piping and cushion upholstery.
  Designed to last, the durable materials and timeless expres-
sion makes Drape a relevant furniture piece for many years to come. 
Crafted with a specific focus on creating a chair that would fit seam-
lessly into any lounge setting, the aesthetic lounge chair is perfect 
for lobbies and receptions as well as living rooms and cozy reading 
nooks. In total, Drape is a contemporary lounge chair with a soft, en-
veloping appeal expressed through its classic and timeless silhouette. 

89DRAPE



90

Drape Lounge Chair Low with Black steel legs

DRAPE



91

Drape Lounge Chair High with oak legs and headrest 

DRAPE



Drape Chair in various combinations





94 HYG

HYG

Hyg Lounge Chair Low Swivel with Black aluminum legs

Taking its name from the Danish concept of 
“hygge”, which means security, warmth and 
coziness, the Hyg Lounge series embraces 
precisely that. The welcoming design offers 
immediate comfort, and is characterized by 
organic shapes and a timeless, sophisticated 
expression.



Hyg Lounge Chair Low with oak legs 
Hyg Footstool with oak legs



96

Hyg Lounge Chair High with aluminum swivel legs

HYG



97TITEL

Hyg Sofa with oak legs



98

Hyg Lounge Chair High

HYG



99

Hyg Lounge Chair High with oak legs

HYG



100 ERA

ERA A CONTEMPORARY 
CLASSIC DESIGNED 

TO TRANSCEND  
GENERATIONS

Era Lounge Chair Low with oak legs



101ERA

Era Lounge Chair High with Black aluminum swivel legs
Era Footstool with Black aluminum legs



102

Era Lounge Chair Low with chrome legs

ERA



103

Era Sofa with Black steel legs

ERA



104 TITEL

Pad Lounge Armchair High with aluminum swivel legs



105

Pad Lounge Chair High with aluminum swivel legs

Pad Lounge Armchair High with aluminum swivel legs

The Pad Lounge Chair series attains its special 
character from the combinations of materials, 
tactility and shape. Molded shells in oak  
veneer stand in contrast to a soft padded front 
while a metal frame adds strength and airiness. 
In full, a balanced design which captures the 
comfortable and the streamlined, the classic 
and the foresighted. 

PAD

PAD



Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. Pad Lounge Chairs in various combinations





Pad Lounge Chair High with Black steel legs 
Pad Lounge Chair Low with Grey steel legs





Ace Lounge Chair with oak legs



111ACE

The Ace Lounge collection is characterized 
by its simple yet refined design. Crafted for 
settings with limited space yet with an affinity 
for quality and aesthetics, Ace offers maximum 
comfort in condensed form. Rounded 
contours emphasize the inviting volume of 
the full upholstery, which stand in contrast to 
the chair’s minimalistic silhouette, elegantly 
balancing the refined and the relaxed. 

ACE

Ace Lounge Chair with Black metallic steel legs

Ace Lounge Chair with oak legs



112 ACE

Ace Sofa with oak legs



113ACE

Ace Footstool with brass legs



114

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

MY CHAIR

MY CHAIR

My Chair Lounge in oak with front upholstery



115

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

CLASSIC DESIGN 
PRINCIPLES WITH A 

CONTEMPORARY FEEL 

MY CHAIR

My Chair Lounge in oak 
My Chair Lounge in oak with front upholstery



116

Timb Lounge Chair in various combinations

TIMB AN HONEST DESIGN 
WITH A LOGICAL 
CONSTRUCTION

TIMB



117

Timb Lounge Chair in Tan with upholstery

TIMB



118 TITEL

The design of the Ark Armchair elegantly unites 
the clean lines characteristic of Danish design 
heritage with a soft, visual expression.  
The comfortable cushions and subtle arches are 
are as pleasing to the body as to the eye.

ARK



119ARK

Ark Armchair



120

Ark Armchair

ARK



121ARK



122 TITEL

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Swell Armchair



123SWELL

Swell Armchair

Swell is a minimalistic furniture collection  
with a playful, light-hearted feel designed  
by the Swedish designer Jonas Wagell.  
The Scandinavian simplicity of the design is 
accentuated by a stringent design without 
unnecessary details. In spite of this, Swell 
oozes character and personality and its soft, 
curved shapes make it both inviting and 
provides an impeccable seating comfort.

SWELL



124

Swell Armchair

SWELL



125TITEL

Swell Armchair in various textiles



126 SUM

SUM

Sum Armchair with aluminum legs

Sum Armchair is characterized by its slender 
frame and elegant expression. Slim, angled 
legs lift the sophistacted lounge chair from the 
floor in a delicate counterpoint to the generous 
contours of the back and armrest, offering 
sophisticated aesthetics and exquisite comfort 
in equal measure.



Sum Armchair with Black aluminum legs



128 TITEL

KATEGORISOFAS



129

ARK
ROPE
SUM

SWELL



130

Ark Modular Sofa 3 seater

Subtle arches, plump cushions and an airy  
base are all dominant features of the new Ark 
Modular Sofa. The design plays with curves and 
volume, making Ark appear almost as a sofa 
built solely from cushions and alluding to its soft, 
welcoming expression.

ARK

ARK



131

Ark Modular Sofa 3 seater

Ark Modular Sofa is a marriage of unparalleled-
comfort, modular flexibility and contemporary 
elegance. The sofa comes in several different 
modules, including a one-seater armchair, all 
elevated by their minimalist yet organic lines, 
giving the design a distinctly soft apperance. 
Designed for modern spaces where flexibility 
and timelessness are in high demand, Ark’s 
modularity combined with its long-lasting 
materials and expression accomodate exactly 
that. 
  A recurring element in the de-
sign, Ark gets its name from the Danish word 
for arches. The sofa radiates relaxation and 
comfort, its construction seemingly divided 
into smaller, pillowed sections. Each section 
is distinguished by the subdued crescents of 
the cushions which, besides their soft visual 
expression, gesticulate at the equally soft 
seating comfort. This volumnious composition 
contributes to Ark’s embracing appeal, while 
the simultaneously simplistic design draws on 
references from the classic minimalism char-
acterized by Danish design. The slight space 
between the seat and floor lends airiness to the 
design, while also presenting a practical advan-
tage, providing access for easy cleaning below 
the sofa. Designer Simon Legald elaborates:
  “The goal was to design a sofa that 
was practical, comfortable and flexible while 
still adhering to a light, simplistic idiom.”
The flexibility of Ark is emphasized in its modu-
lar construction comprising four different mod-
ular units. Providing the possibility to choose 
between two end modules, a center module, 
a corner module or a one-seater, Ark can be 
customized to any need or space. A wide range 
of high- quality upholstery options offer further 
possibilities for personal expression. 
Ark is built using a spring system and a combi-
nation of high-density foam, low-density foam 
and wadding, providing maximum comfort.  
The frame rests on slender legs made from 
powder-coated steel, elegantly lifting the sofa 
from the ground, making the design appear 
airy and light. 
  Ark’s embracing silhouette and 
sophisticated expression makes it an obvious 
choice for furnishings in residential and com-
mercial settings alike.

ARK





Ark Modular Sofa



134

Ark Modular Sofa 2 seater

ARK



135

Ark Modular Sofa in various combinations

ARK



136

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

ROPE

ROPE

Rope Modular Sofa



137

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

ROPE

MINIMALIST MODULES 
WITH A FLAIR FOR DETAILS



138 TITEL138

Rope Modular Sofa with three modules

Rope is a stringent modular sofa with clean lines and softly rounded 
corners. The simplistic design puts an emphasis on flexibility and 
comfort, and combines traditional upholstery techniques with a 
timeless expression. Rope combines minimalistic features with a 
deep, spacious seat and an understated, elegant backrest. Designed 
to accommodate the need for ultra comfortable lounge furniture, 
Rope prompts you to relax and stretch out for hours on end, without  
compromising on the aesthetic appeal. 
  Simultaneously timeless and contemporary, Rope draws  
references from the classic lounge furniture of its Danish design  
heritage, while accommodating the many needs of present-day life. 
Inspired by the timeless details of classic design, Rope is adorned 
with a distinctive piping that elegantly frames the edges throughout 
the sofa, while the flexibility of the modular construction embraces 
the diversity of needs of modern lounge environments. 

ROPE



139TITEL 139

Rope Modular Sofa with five modules and pouf

ROPE

The Rope Modular Sofa’s composition is constructed with pocket 
springs and foam for unparalleled comfort. The designer,  
Hans Hornemann, elaborates: 
  ”In order to achieve the highest levels of comfort, we have 
built the sofa with pocket springs and foam. The foam ensures soft 
seating that shapes itself according to body contours. The pocket 
springs, which are most often used in beds, provide durability and 
support that feels more alive, because you don’t sink too far in.”
  Available with a variety of different modules ranging from 
narrow to wide, with and without armrests, with a chaise longue and 
without, Rope can truly be customized to suit both the grandest of 
hotel lobbies and the smallest apartments of urban life. The versatile 
sofa collection comprises precisely 14 different modules and can be 
tailored to any setting with hundreds of textiles, leathers and colors to 
choose between. 



Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 



Rope Modular Sofa with various modules



Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Sum Modular Sofa with Black aluminum legs



143SUM

SUM

Sum Modular Sofa with aluminum legs

Sum is a well-proportioned modular sofa  
design that stands as the epitome of 
contemporary elegance. The design is 
stringent and focused, but invitingly open 
in character. Elegant and resolute, the sofa 
spreads out its armrests and invites you into its 
soft and homely embrace.



Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Sum Modular Sofa with Black aluminum legs





146

The Swell Sofa collection is characterized by 
its plump, cushioned appearance. The name 
Swell emphasizes the design’s full silhouette,  
a reference to the rounded shape of rising 
bread. Swell consists of a robust padded back 
and seat and two curvy, comfortable armrests. 
The sofa comes in a 2-seater and a 3-seater 
version as well as an armchair. 

SWELL

Swell Sofa 2 seater

SWELL



Swell Sofa 3 seater



Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Swell Sofa 3 seater





Swell Sofa in different variations





152 TITEL

KATEGORIPOUFS &
STOOLS



153

BIT
CIRCUS

SILO
TAP



154

Bit Stool in different variations

BIT

Crafted from 100% recycled plastic,  
Bit Stool is a circular and versatile design  
with countless possibilities for any space. 

BIT



155

Bit Stool’s straightforward, utilitarian look 
contrasts with the pixelated surface made up 
of small bits of 100% recycled plastic. For the 
production of Bit, post-industrial and 
post-household plastic waste is sorted, granu-
lated into small fragments and melted in a 
special mold. This is a particular process where 
the plastic fragments are heated to a 120°C 
melting point, making it possible to repeatedly 
reuse and reheat the material without altering 
its properties. The result is a circular stool 
design with a distinctive thickness and compo-
sition. The plastic granulate is sorted into dif-
ferent colors, and due to its origin and produc-
tion method, every Bit Stool is a bit unique. 
  Inspired by clear-cut shapes such 
as monoliths and columns, designer Simon 
Legald’s take on the stool is both bold and 
multifunctional. Legald elaborates: 
  “Bit Stool is a great example of 
how to utilize already existing materials for a 
more circular way of production. The unique 
thing about Bit Stool, besides its responsible 
material composition, is its ability to appear as 
a sculpture as well as a stool, a side table or a 
pedestal.” 
  A versatile furniture piece, Bit 
Stool takes on lots of different uses and can be 
adapted in many different ways. Use Bit as a 
pedestal for a floral arrangement, a side table 
for a favorite table lamp, as impromptu seating 
for an unexpected dinner guest, or even as a 
small table for shampoo in the shower. With-
standing temperatures from -10°C to +50°C, 
Bit Stool can also be used outdoors, offering  
a diversity of options for use in the garden,  
balcony or patio. 
  Bit comes in three different pil-
lar-inspired shapes and ten captivating color 
combinations. Choose the vivacious colored 
versions to highlight the striking design and 
distinctive materials or the elegantly demure 
black or white Bit Stools to subtly blend in with 
the existing decor. Add some panache to the 
store window, lobby or hotel room or invite Bit 
into your home to brighten up your living room, 
balcony, or the children’s bedroom. With its 
playful shape and fascinating array of hues, Bit 
Stool will bring a sense of personality to any 
setting.

Bit Stool Stack in White/White

BIT



156

Bit Stool in Black Multi

Bit Stool Cone in Blue

Bit Stool Stack in Green

Bit Stool in Black 

Bit Stool Stack in White/White

BIT



157

Bit Stool in White Multi

Bit Stool Cone in Black/White

Bit Stool Cone in Yellow

Bit Stool in White

Bit Stool Stack in Red

BIT



TITEL158

CIRCUS
The versatile Circus Pouf allows contradictions 
to meet in a design whose style is strict and 
minimalist, while at the same time having 
a soft and inviting expression. Circus Pouf 
comes in a luxurious velvet upholstery, while 
Circus Pouf Duo comprises two wool textiles in 
complementing tones, resembling the distinctive 
stripes of a circus tent, alluding to the popular 
pouf’s name. 



159

packshot

Circus Pouf Duo Large in Green

CIRCUS



160

Circus Pouf in various colors and sizes

CIRCUS



161CIRCUS

Circus Pouf Small in Grey
Circus Pouf Large in Beige



Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 
Circus Pouf Duo in various colors and sizes





164 SILO

SILO GEOMETRIC  
SILHOUETTE IN  

REFINED UPHOLSTERY

Silo Pouf in various colors and sizes



165TAP

TAP AN UNEXPECTED  
YET FAMILIAR  

STACKABLE STOOL

Tap Stool in various combinations



166 TITEL

TITEL UNDER OVERSKRIFT

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

TABLES



167

SCALA
SLICE

UNION
FORM
ALLEZ

JOURNAL



Scala Tables in various combinations



169SCALA

Scala Table is a straighforward design with 
an emphasis on the column’s architectural 
features. Scala’s characteristic frame is 
composed of four columns that change in 
expression depending on the vantage point. 
The sturdy base is fashioned from solid steel 
while the round tabletop is available in either 
oak veneer, marble or stainless steel in a 
variety of sizes.

SCALA

Scala Table H75 Ø150 cm with Coffee marble tabletop Scala Table H75 Ø70 cm with Black oak tabletop



170

Scala Table H75 Ø150 cm with oak tabletop

SCALA



Scala Table H75 Ø130 with White marble tabletop



172 SLICE

SLICE
Great attention has been paid to the details 
of the Slice collection, a series of tables 
characterized by timeless harmony. Slice is 
crafted from natural, high-quality materials 
that exude warmth and exclusiveness. The 
durability of the materials makes Slice suitable 
for homes, offices and restaurants that need a 
design that can withstand both frequent and 
long-term use.

Slice Table H75 Ø120 in oak



Slice Table H75 Ø120 cm with oak legs and linoleum tabletop



Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. Slice Table 90x300 in oak 





Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Union Table 90x160 in Black



177UNION

UNION

Union Table H75 Ø120 in White

Union offers a place for meals, work, studying, 
conversations and get-togethers. A gathering 
place for all kinds of activities, Union  
accommodates them all. A timeless table  
collection in a minimalistic, monochrome  
design with subtle brass details, the tabletop is 
made from nano-coated laminate while an airy 
steel design constitues the base. With fifteen 
tables of varyings shapes, heights and sizes, 
Union offers a wealth of options for all spaces. 



178

Union Table in various combinations

UNION



179

Union Table in various combinations

UNION



180

FORM CLEAN AND  
CONTEMPORARY 

CAFÉ TABLES

Form Café Table in various combinations

FORM180180



181FORM

Form Café Table H74,5 Ø70 cm with White marble tabletop



182 ALLEZ

ALLEZ

Allez Table with oak tabletop
Allez Table with White marble tabletop

The versatile Allez collection also includes  
a table series. The Allez Table consists of a  
durable cast-iron base and a selection of 
square or circular tabletops. Inspired by 
the classic café table, the material options 
include marble, stainless steel and oak veneer 
in a variety of sizes. Just like its designated 
companion, the Allez Chair, Allez Table offers 
an abundance of combinations allowing the 
table to be tailored to suit any need.



Allez Table and Chairs in various combinations



184 JOURNAL

JOURNAL FUNCTIONAL  
DOWN TO THE  

SMALLEST DETAIL

Journal Desk in White



185JOURNAL

Journal Desk in White



186 TITEL

KATEGORICOFFEE &
SIDE TABLES



187

PINE
TURN

LUNAR
SCALA
GROW
SOLID
DING

STOCK
STAY

TABLO
BLOCK



188 TITEL

Pine Table in various colors and sizes



189

The choice of pinewood sets the tone for the 
design of the Pine Tables. The tables gain a 
pleasing organic quality from the wood’s  
distinctive grain, and the overlooked wood 
species is given new life in a playful form.  
The collection features tables in two sizes and 
a series of finishes. Choose between natural 
lacquer or a range of stained pine variants in 
Dark Grey, Dark Blue or the new, bold colors of 
Rose and Light Green.

Pine Table Small in Dark Grey Pine Table Small in Pine

PINE

PINE



190

Turn Table is a small yet functional table with 
a steel base and a wood or marble tabletop.  
The name refers to the rotational movement 
used to adjust the height of its round tabletop, 
gently raising it up from its bell-shaped steel 
base. With a minimum height of 41.5 cm and 
a maximum height of 66.5 cm, this small table 
can be easily adjusted to suits its existing 
surroundings.

Turn Table in White, Black and Grey

TURN

TURN



191TITEL 191
Turn Table Marble in White and Black



Turn Table Marble in White and Black





194 TITEL

Lunar Coffee Table H45 cm with Black aluminum legs and Black oak tabletop



195

Referring to its full-moon silhouette,  
the graceful Lunar Table is available in four 
beautiful surfaces made from gorgeous marble 
and warm, stately oak. With height options of 
40 or 45 cm, the Lunar tables can be arranged 
either individually or in a cluster to create a 
unique table decor, making the tables both  
a sophisticated and functional choice for any 
office lobby or soft open living space. 

Lunar Coffee Table H45 Ø60 cm with aluminum legs and oak tabletop
Lunar Coffee Table H40 Ø70 cm with aluminum legs and oak tabletop

LUNAR

LUNAR



196 SCALA

SCALA A TRIBUTE TO  
THE COLUMN’S  

ARCHITECTURAL  
SIGNIFICANCE 

Scala Coffee Table H40 Ø130 with oak tabletop



197SCALA

Scala Coffee Table H40 Ø150 cm with Coffee marble tabletop



198

Grow Coffee Table is crafted from solid oak 
in a finely balanced design with references to 
classic Danish shaker style. Grow gets its name 
from the distinctive, smooth transition from 
tabletop to legs, which gives the impression 
that the legs are growing out of the tabletop. 
With its simple silhouette and refined details, 
Grow alludes to the luxury of simplicity.

GROW

Grow Table Small in Black oak

GROW



Grow Table oak in various sizes



200 TITEL200

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Solid Table



201SOLID

SOLID

Solid Table

Solid is a minimalist coffee table made from 
just two components: A natural, solid ash base 
and an elegant marble tabletop. The result is a 
timeless and sturdy coffee table with a simple 
design stripped of unnecessary details. 



202

Ding Table with Black oak legs and Smoke glass tabletop

DING

DING
German design duo Rudolph Schelling 
Webermann have created a simple coffee 
table that is assembled without the help of 
screws and tools. Ding Table consists quite 
simply of three legs made from oak. When 
put together they constitute a sculptural knot 
that works as the base for an exclusive glass 
tabletop.



Ding Table with oak legs and glass tabletop



204

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Using the most elementary steel stock parts as their starting 
point, MSDS Studio have created Stock, an architectural 
little side table. Stock presents metal in a raw and 
deconstructed way while retaining a delicate, rigid quality.  
The table’s unconventional leg arrangement emphasizes the 
material’s strength and provides an interesting, sculptural 
composition of elements.

STOCK

STOCK

Stock Table in Black



205

Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Different interiors require different types of tables.  
Stay Table offers a range of small, multifunctional tables in 
two sizes designed for all settings and numerous uses.  
The rounded shape of the table stands in contrast to the flat 
and hard steel, giving Stay a simultaneously organic and 
industrial look. The practical, built-in shelf is ideal for storing 
magazines, books, design objects or toys.

STAY

STAY

Stay Table 40x40 cm in Grey
Stay Table 40x52 cm in Grey



206 TABLO

TABLO FUNCTION AND  
AESTHETIC UNITED IN 

A SIMPLE DESIGN

Tablo Table Small in Grey



207BLOCK

BLOCK SPACIOUSNESS ON A 
SMALL SCALE

Block Table Ø45 cm in White
Block Table in White



208 TITEL

KATEGORISTORAGE



209

RIB
JALOUSI

JAM
KABINO

ONE STEP UP
JET
TOJ
SKO



Rib Cabinet in Black oak
Rib Sideboard in oak



211RIB

Inspired by the recognizable architecture of 
traditional Nordic summerhouses, the Rib 
collection is dinstiguished by its ornamental 
solid oak slats. Rib comes in a sideboard 
and cabinet version, both providing a 
contemporary storage solution wrapped in a 
the timeless and classic aesthetic. Although 
classic in appearance, Rib boasts modern 
features such as push latches, making handles 
redundant, and leaving the facade clean and 
harmonious. 

RIB

Rib Cabinet in Black oak Rib Cabinet in oak



212 JALOUSI212

JALOUSI

Jalousi Cabinet High in Light Grey



213213JALOUSI

INTERPRETING  
THE CLASSIC ROLL-

FRONT CABINET

Jalousi Sideboard in Light Grey



214

Jam Bookcase

COMPOSED  
OF JUST THREE  

DIFFERENT ELEMENTS

JAM

JAM



215

Jam Bookcase with 6 poles

JAM



Lines, shapes and forms  

The fundamental elements of any design



















Contrasting lines or complementary lines, 

Our designs find common ground in  
simplistic lines and soft silhouettes



Gendam, officiis dolorib ernaturepera plaut a 
rumqui ut fugitatem et am et, sincipsandit labo. 

Kabino Sideboard in White



227

Kabino Dresser with five drawers in White Kabino Bedside Table in Grey

The Kabino series consists of two different 
sideboards, a bedside table and two dressers 
with five and six drawers, respectively.
The many small details of the design help 
create a visual break in the unizform surface 
of the front, while a frame of ash softens the 
industrial expression, adding warmth and 
exclusivity. 

KABINO

KABINO



228 ONE STEP UP

ONE STEP UP
Francis Cayouette’s One Step Up shelving unit is inspired by 
the form and function of a ladder. The natural ash wood and 
industrial metal shelves create an interesting dynamic.  
Ideal for storage, it can be used alone or as part of a 
shelving system comprising several units. One Step Up is 
flexible and can easily be folded together and moved from 
one place to another. 

One Step Up High



JET 229

JET
An experiment with compositions of surfaces, spaciousness 
and texture has lead to the design of Jet, a light aluminum 
shelf with a spacious design and a clear-cut industrial 
silhouette. An asymmetric relationship between a horizontal 
and vertical surface creates the Jet shelf’s architectural 
design and comes together as an attractive platform for 
storage and display.

Jet Shelf 160 cm in White



230

Toj Clothes Rack Small in White

TOJ

TOJ & SKO



231

Toj Clothes Rack Small in White Sko Shoe Rack in Grey

MINIMALIST  
CONSTRUCTION,  

INDUSTRIAL  
EXPRESSION

SKO



232 TITEL

KATEGORIRUGS



233

POLLI
OONA



234

Polli Rug in Dark Grey Multi

POLLI

POLLI

With its balanced tones and tightly woven 
recycled PET yarn, the Polli Rug adds texture, 
warmth and cohesiveness to any furnishing. 
Polli is crafted from 100% recycled post- 
consumer PET yarn and woven into discrete, 
mottled patterns. The plastic waste is pre- 
processed into short textile fibers, which are 
spun into a fine yarn and woven into soft,  
elegant, ultra-durable rugs that are easy to 
maintain and with minimal shedding. 



Polli Rug in various sizes and colors



236

Oona Rug in Rose

A PLAY BETWEEN 
SHAPES AND  
CONTRASTS

OONA

OONA



237

Oona Rug in various sizes and colors

OONA



238 TITEL

KATEGORIOUTDOOR



239

ALLEZ 
BIT



240 TITEL

Alle Chair in Park Green
Allez Table with three legs and stainless steel tabletop



241

Allez Chairs & Tables in various combinations Bit Stool in White and Black

OUTDOOR

OUTDOOR
Create personalized spaces for outdoor living 
with Normann Copenhagen’s outdoor col- 
lections. With the lines between the indoors 
and outdoors increasingly blurring, the desire 
for indoor living spaces that flow seamlessly 
into outside environments is on the rise.  
Venture outside with Allez and Bit, both  
flexible and versatile designs characterized by 
enduring, weather-resistant finishes and long-
lasting qualities. 



242

Bit Stool Cone in Yellow

OUTDOOR

From small balconies to grand patios and cozy 
garden nooks, the Allez Chair and Table duo are 
the perfect companions for outdoor environ-
ments.
  Based on an innovative compo-
nent-built construction, the Allez Chair can be 
customized to match any desired expression or 
complement any setting. With a variety of seats 
to choose between, Allez can obtain a diversity 
of different expressions. From a French bistro 
look evoked by an enduring molded polypro-
pylene wicker seat, or a clean, minimalistic 
appearance induced by a monotone polyamide 
seat featuring a discreet hole leading rainwater 
away, to an equally comfortable and sophisti-
cated expression with color-coordinated out-
door upholstery with the ability to withstand 
the wear and tear of outdoor use. Allez offers 
the possibility to create personalized spaces for 
outdoor living. 
  A trusted companion to its name-
sake chair, the Allez Table is characterized by 
sleek, elegant lines from all vantage points and a 
cylindrical cast iron 3 or 4-legged pedestal base 
discretely shaped to mimic the curvature of the 
Allez Chair’s legs. Adjustable feet have been 
incorporated in the design, making it possible 
to stabilize it on uneven surfaces. Allez offers 
flexibility with the choice of either circular or 
square tabletops made from a broad assortment 
of materials. Inspired by traditional café tables, 
Allez includes two tabletop options that are 
ideal for outdoor use: Timeless marble or light-
weight, 4mm thin solid stainless steel, as well as 
a timeless oak variant for indoor use. The many 
possible combinations allow for an Allez ensem-
ble to constitue the setting for many memorable 
outdoor moments. 
   Repurposing plastic waste, the Bit 
Stool boasts the added bonus of weather- 
resistant material, making it ideal for both in-
door and outdoor settings. The versatile stool, 
which doubles as a pedestal or side table, with-
stands temperatures of -10°C to +50°C, making 
it suitable as a multifunctional piece of furniture 
for small apartment balcony as well as the grand 
garden or any other kind of environment out-
side. With its compact size and a weight of only 
4.5 kg, Bit is easy to move around, allowing it to 
fulfill any need in any setting throughout the day.



243

Bit Stool Cone in Yellow

Allez Chair in various colors

OUTDOOR



244

Bit Stool in White and Black

OUTDOOR



245TITEL

Allez Chairs in Black with molded wicker seat
Allez Tables with four legs and Black marble tabletop





Allez Chair in Grey



248 TITEL248 INDEX

DINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLSDINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS

Model: Form Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 48 x D: 52  
x SH: 44 cm
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome / Brass 
plated steel

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 48 x D: 52  
x SH: 44 cm
Shell: Polypropylene 

Legs: Lacquered oak / Lacquered walnut / 
Painted and lacquered oak

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Chair Stacking
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 79 x W: 58,5 x D: 52  
x SH: 44,2 cm
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Powder coated steel 

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Armchair
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 56 x D: 52  
x SH: 44 cm 
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome / Brass 
plated steel

 
Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Armchair
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 56 x D: 52  
x SH: 44 cm 
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Lacquered oak / Lacquered walnut / 
Painted and lacquered oak 

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.



249TITEL 249INDEX

DINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLSDINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS

Model: Form Barstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 77 x W: 42,5 x D: 42,5  
x SH: 65 cm
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome / Brass 
plated steel

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Barstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 87 x W: 44 x D: 44  
x SH: 75 cm  
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome / Brass 
plated steel

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Barstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 77 x W: 43 x D: 42,5  
x SH: 65 cm
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Lacquered oak / Lacquered
walnut / Painted and lacquered oak

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Barstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 87 x W: 45 x D: 45  
x SH: 75 cm
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Lacquered oak / Lacquered
walnut / Painted and lacquered oak

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Bar Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 100 x W: 48 x D: 52  
x SH: 65 cm 
Shell: Polypropylene 

Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Bar Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 110 x W: 49 x D: 54,5 x 
SH: 75 cm
Shell: Polypropylene 

Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Bar Armchair
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 100 x W: 56 x D: 54,5  
x SH: 65 cm
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Bar Armchair
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 110 x W: 56 x D: 54,5  
x SH: 75 cm
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Powder coated steel 

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.



250 TITEL250 INDEX

DINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLSDINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS

Model: Hyg Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2019
Measurements: H: 84 x W: 54 x D: 55,5  
x SH: 46 cm 
Shell: Polypropylene 

Legs: Powder coated steel 

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Barstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2019
Measurements: H: 84 x W: 46,5 x D: 45  
x SH: 65 cm 
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Powder coated steel 

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Barstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2019
Measurements: H: 84 x W: 46,5 x D: 44  
x SH: 65 cm
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak 

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Barstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2019
Measurements: H: 94 x W: 46,5 x D: 46,5 
x SH: 75 cm
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak 

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Barstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2019
Measurements: H: 94 x W: 46,5 x D: 47,5  
x SH: 75 cm 
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Powder coated steel 

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 84 x W: 54 x D: 53,5  
x SH: 46 cm 
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak 

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Comfort Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 84 x W: 54 x D: 55,5  
x SH: 46 cm
Shell: Polypropylene with molded soft PU 
foam and full upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Comfort Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 84 x W: 54 x D: 55,5  
x SH: 46 cm
Shell: Polypropylene with molded soft PU 
foam and full upholstery
Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak 

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.



251TITEL 251INDEX

DINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLSDINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS

Model: Allez Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 79 x W: 45 x D: 50  
x SH: 45,5 cm 
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Polypropylene

Seat: Polyamide / Molded polypropylene 
wicker / Upholstery in select colors of 
Camira Main Line Flax, Sørensen Ultra 
Leather or Sunbrella Canvas (outdoor fabric)

Model: Allez Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 79 x W: 45 x D: 50  
x SH: 45,5 cm 
Shell: Polypropylene

Legs: Lacquered oak

Seat: Polyamide / Molded polypropylene 
wicker / Upholstery in select colors of 
Camira Main Line Flax, Sørensen Ultra 
Leather or Sunbrella Canvas (outdoor fabric)

Model: Herit Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 78,5 x W: 50 x D: 51  
x SH: 45 cm
Backrest: Polypropylene

Legs: Lacquered oak / Stained oak / Painted 
and lacquered oak

Seat: Polypropylene / Upolstery in select 
colors of Camira Synergy or Sørensen 
Spectrum Leather.

Model: Herit Armchair
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 81,5 x W: 60 x D: 51  
x SH: 45 cm
Backrest: Polypropylene

Legs: Lacquered oak / Stained oak / Painted 
and lacquered oak

Seat: Polypropylene / Upolstery in select 
colors of Camira Synergy or Sørensen 
Spectrum Leather.



252 TITEL252 INDEX

DINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLSDINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS

Model: Knot Chair
Design: Tatsuo Kuroda, 2012
Measurements: H: 72 x W: 58,5 x D: 50,5  
x SH: 43 cm
Material: Stained ash and paper cord.

Model: Timb Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2020
Measurements: H: 82 x W: 52 x D: 51  
x SH: 46 cm
Backrest: Painted and lacquered ash veneer

Frame: Painted and lacquered ash

Seat: Painted and lacquered ash veneer
Upholstery: Available with color-
coordinated front upholstery in colors Camel 
or Black from Sørensen Ultra Leather.

Model: Timb Armchair
Design: Simon Legald, 2020
Measurements: H: 82 x W: 56 x D: 51,5  
x SH: 46
Backrest: Painted and lacquered ash veneer

Frame: Painted and lacquered ash

Seat: Painted and lacquered ash veneer
Upholstery: Available with color-
coordinated front upholstery in colors Camel 
or Black from Sørensen Ultra Leather.

Model: Just Chair
Design: Iskos-Berlin, 2014
Measurements: H: 79 x W: 53 x D: 53  
x SH: 45 cm 
Shell: Lacquered ash veener / Lacquered 
oak veneer / Painted and lacquered ash 
veneer 

Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Just Chair
Design: Iskos-Berlin, 2016
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 47,5 x D: 53,5  
x SH: 45 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Legs: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.



253TITEL 253INDEX

DINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLSDINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS

Model: Just Barstool
Design: Iskos-Berlin, 2014
Measurements: H: 65 x W: 46,5 x D: 40  
x SH: 65 cm 
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Just Barstool
Design: Iskos-Berlin, 2014
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 46,5 x D: 42  
x SH: 65 cm 
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer

Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Just Barstool
Design: Iskos-Berlin, 2014
Measurements: H: 90 x W: 47,5 x D: 44  
x SH: 75 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer

Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Just Barstool
Design: Iskos-Berlin, 2014
Measurements: H: 75 x W: 47,5 x D: 44  
x SH: 75 cm 
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer

Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.



254 TITEL254 INDEX

DINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLSDINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS

Model: My Chair
Design: Nicholai Wiig Hansen, 2013
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 50 x D: 54  
x SH: 43,5 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Lacquered 
walnut veneer / Painted and lacquered 
ash veneer

Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: My Chair
Design: Nicholai Wiig Hansen, 2013
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 48 x D: 50  
x SH: 44 cm
Shell & legs: Lacquered oak veneer / 
Lacquered walnut veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: My Chair Barstool
Design: Nicholai Wiig Hansen, 2013
Measurements: H: 92,5 x W: 44 x D: 49,5  
x SH: 65 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Lacquered 
walnut veneer / Painted and lacquered ash 
veneer

Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery:  Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: My Chair Barstool
Design: Nicholai Wiig Hansen, 2013
Measurements: H: 102,5 x W: 45 x D: 52 x 
SH: 75 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Lacquered 
walnut veneer / Painted and lacquered ash 
veneer

Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery:  Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: My Chair Barstool
Design: Nicholai Wiig Hansen, 2013
Measurements: H: 93 x W: 45,5  
x D: 48 x SH: 65 cm 
Shell & legs: Lacquered oak veneer / 
Lacquered walnut veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: My Chair Barstool
Design: Nicholai Wiig Hansen, 2013
Measurements: H: 102,5 x W: 50 x D: 49  
x SH: 75 cm 
Shell & legs: Lacquered oak veneer / 
Lacquered walnut veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.



255TITEL 255INDEX

DINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLSDINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS

Model: Studio Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 81 x W: 60 x D: 57,5  
x SH: 44 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Studio Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 81 x W: 60 x D: 57,5 x 
SH: 44 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Studio Barstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 48 x D: 47  
x SH: 65 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Studio Barstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 90 x W: 48 x D: 47  
x SH: 75 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Studio Bar Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2020
Measurements: H: 103 x W: 51 x D: 57  
x SH: 65 cm  
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Studio Bar Chair
Design: Simon Legald, 2020
Measurements: H: 113 x W: 52 x D: 57  
x SH: 75 cm 
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Studio Bar Armchair
Design: Simon Legald, 2020
Measurements: H: 103 x W: 60 x D: 57 x 
SH: 65 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.

Model: Studio Bar Armchair
Design: Simon Legald, 2020
Measurements: H: 113 x W: 60 x D: 57 x 
SH: 75 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB.



256 TITEL256 INDEX

DINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLSDINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS

Model: Ace Chair
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 80,5 x W: 46 x D: 52,5  
x SH: 47 cm
Shell: Veneer and PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel 

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Ace Bar Chair
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2019
Measurements: H: 98,5 x W: 45 x D: 50,5 x 
SH: 65 cm
Shell: Veneer and PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel 

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Ace Bar Chair
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2019
Measurements: H: 108,5 x W: 46 x D: 52,5 
x SH: 75 cm
Shell: Veneer and PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel 

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.



257TITEL 257INDEX

DINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLSDINING CHAIRS & BARSTOOLS

Model: Circa Stool
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 45 x W: 37 cm
Frame: Powder coated steel

Seat: Lacquered oak veneer / Black 
lacquered oak veneer / Black lacquered 
aluminum 

Upholstery: Comes in select colors of 
Camira Main Line Flax or Sørensen Ultra 
Leather.

Model: Circa Stool
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 65 x W: 37 cm
Frame: Powder coated steel

Seat: Lacquered oak veneer / Black 
lacquered oak veneer / Black lacquered 
aluminum 

Upholstery: Comes in select colors of 
Camira Main Line Flax or Sørensen Ultra 
Leather.

Model: Circa Stool
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x W: 37 cm
Frame: Powder coated steel

Seat: Lacquered oak veneer / Black 
lacquered oak veneer / Black lacquered 
aluminum 

Upholstery: Comes in select colors of 
Camira Main Line Flax or Sørensen Ultra 
Leather.



258 TITEL258 INDEX

SWIVEL CHAIRSSWIVEL CHAIRS

Model: Form Chair Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 50,5 x D: 52  
x SH: 44 cm 
Specifications: Swivel, four legs
Shell: Polypropylene

 
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Armchair Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 56 x D: 52  
x SH: 44 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs
Shell: Polypropylene

 
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Chair Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 79 x W: 52 x D: 52  
x SH: 44 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four wheels
Shell: Polypropylene

 
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Armchair Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 54 x D: 55,5 x 
SH: 45 cm 
Specifications: Swivel, four wheels
Shell: Polypropylene

 
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Chair Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 73/86 x W: 72,5  
x SH: 37/50 cm
Specifications: Swivel, five wheels and 
gas lift
Shell: Polypropylene

 
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Form Armchair Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 73/86 x W: 72,5 x SH: 
37/50 cm 
Specifications: Swivel, five wheels and 
gas lift
Shell: Polypropylene

 
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.



259TITEL 259INDEX

SWIVEL CHAIRSSWIVEL CHAIRS

Model: Hyg Chair Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2019
Measurements: H: 84 x W: 54 x D: 55,5  
x SH: 46 cm 
Specifications: Swivel, four legs
Shell: Polypropylene

 
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Comfort Chair Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2019
Measurements: H: 84 x W: 54 x D: 55,5  
x SH: 46 cm 
Specifications: Swivel, four legs
Shell: Polypropylene with molded soft PU 
foam and full upholstery 
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Chair Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 84 x W: 54 x D: 55,5  
x SH: 46 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four wheels
Shell: Polypropylene

 
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Comfort Chair Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 84 x W: 54 x D: 55,5  
x SH: 46 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four wheels
Shell: Polypropylene with molded soft PU 
foam and full upholstery 
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Chair Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2019
Measurements: H: 78/92 x L: 72,5 x D: 72,5 
x SH: 38/55 cm
Specifications: Swivel, five wheels and 
gas lift
Shell: Polypropylene

 
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Comfort Chair Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 78/92 x L: 72,5 x D: 72,5 
x SH: 38/55 cm
Specifications: Swivel, five wheels and 
gas lift
Shell: Polypropylene with molded soft PU 
foam and full upholstery 
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Available with full upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.



260 TITEL260 INDEX

SWIVEL CHAIRSSWIVEL CHAIRS

Model: Off Chair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 100,8 x W: 70,5 x D: 70,5 
x SH: 47 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Chair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 124,8 x W: 70,5 x D: 70,5 
x SH: 47 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Chair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 100,8 x W: 70,5 x D: 70,5 
x SH: 47 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs and 
cushion
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Veneer, PU foam and upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Chair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 124,8 x W: 70,5 x D: 70,5 
x SH: 47 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs and 
cushion
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Veneer, PU foam and upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Armchair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 100,8 x W: 70,5 x D: 70,5 
x SH: 47 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs and 
armrests
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Armchair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 124,8 x W: 70,5 x D: 70,5 
x SH: 47 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs and 
armrests
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Armchair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 100,8 x W: 70,5 x D: 70,5 
x SH: 47 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs, armrests 
and cushion
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Veneer, PU foam and upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Armchair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 124,8 x W: 70,5 x D: 70,5 
x SH: 47 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs, armrests 
and cushion
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Veneer, PU foam and upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.



261TITEL 261INDEX

SWIVEL CHAIRSSWIVEL CHAIRS

Model: Off Chair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 100,8 x W: 72,5 x D: 72,5 
x SH: 45/58 cm
Specifications: Swivel, tilt, five wheels and 
gas lift
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Chair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 124,8 x W: 72,5 x D: 72,5 
x SH: 45/58 cm
Specifications: Swivel, tilt, five wheels and 
gas lift
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Chair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 100,8 x W: 72,5 x D: 72,5 
x SH: 45/58 cm
Specifications: Swivel, tilt, five wheels, gas 
lift and cushion
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Veneer, PU foam and upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Chair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 124,8 x W: 72,5 x D: 72,5 
x SH: 45/58 cm
Specifications: Swivel, tilt, five wheels, gas 
lift and cushion
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Veneer, PU foam and upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Armchair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 100,8 x W: 72,5 x D: 72,5 
x SH: 45/58 cm
Specifications: Swivel, tilt, five wheels, 
armrests and gas lift
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Armchair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 124,8 x W: 72,5 x D: 72,5 
x SH: 45/58 cm
Specifications: Swivel, tilt, five wheels, 
armrests and gas lift
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Armchair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 100,8 x W: 72,5 x D: 72,5 
x SH: 45/58 cm
Specifications: Swivel, tilt, five wheels, 
armrests, gas lift and cushion
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Veneer, PU foam and upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Off Armchair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 124,8 x W: 72,5 x D: 72,5 
x SH: 45/58 cm
Specifications: Swivel, tilt, five wheels, 
armrests, gas lift and cushion
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Veneer, PU foam and upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.



262 TITEL262 INDEX

LOUNGELOUNGE

Model: Drape Lounge Chair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 85 x W: 93 x D: 82  
x SH: 43 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.
Optional contrasting piping and cushion 
upholstery available in all textiles and select 
leathers. 

Model: Drape Lounge Chair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 103 x W: 93 x D: 84  
x SH: 43 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather. 
Optional contrasting piping and cushion 
upholstery available in all textiles and select 
leathers. 

Model: Drape Lounge Chair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 85 x W: 93 x D: 81  
x SH: 43 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.
Optional contrasting piping and cushion 
upholstery available in all textiles and select 
leathers. 

Model: Drape Lounge Chair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 103 x W: 93 x D: 84  
x SH: 43 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.
Optional contrasting piping and cushion 
upholstery available in all textiles and select 
leathers. 

Model: Drape Lounge Chair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 103 x W: 93 x D: 84  
x SH: 43 cm
Specifications: Headrest
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.
Optional contrasting piping and cushion 
upholstery available in all textiles and select 
leathers. 

Model: Drape Lounge Chair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 103 x W: 93 x D: 84  
x SH: 43 cm
Specifications: Headrest
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.
Optional contrasting piping and cushion 
upholstery available in all textiles and select 
leathers. 



263TITEL 263INDEX

LOUNGELOUNGE

Model: Hyg Lounge Chair Low 
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 84,5 x W: 83 x D: 80  
x SH: 40 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Hyg Lounge Chair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 107,5 x W: 84,5 x D: 83,5  
x SH: 40 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Hyg Lounge Chair Low Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 84,5 x W: 83 x D: 80  
x SH: 40 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs and 
optional tilt
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Hyg Lounge Chair High Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 107,5 x W: 84,5 x D: 83,5  
x SH: 40 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs and 
optional tilt
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Hyg Sofa
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 107,5 x W: 168 x D: 86  
x SH: 40 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery

Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak
Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Hyg Footstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 39 x W: 62,5 x D: 48,5  
x SH: 39 cm
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Hyg Footstool Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 39 x W: 62,5 x D: 48,5  
x SH: 39 cm
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 



264 TITEL264 INDEX

LOUNGELOUNGE

Model: Era Lounge Chair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 77 x W: 72 x D: 75  
x SH: 40 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Era Lounge Chair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 103 x W: 72 x D: 80  
x SH: 40 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Era Lounge Chair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 77 x W: 72 x D: 75  
x SH: 40 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Oak veneer / Walnut veneer / Painted 
and lacquered oak veneer

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Era Lounge Chair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 103 x W: 72 x D: 80  
x SH: 40 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Oak veneer / Walnut veneer / Painted 
and lacquered oak veneer

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Era Lounge Chair Low Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 77 x W: 83 x D: 83  
x SH: 40 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Era Lounge Chair High Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 103 x W: 83 x D: 83  
x SH: 40 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 



265TITEL 265INDEX

LOUNGELOUNGE

Model: Era Footstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 39 x W: 53 x D: 42  
x SH: 39 cm
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Oak veneer / Walnut veneer / Painted 
and lacquered oak veneer

Upholstery: Fully upholstered in a wide 
range of textiles and leathers from Camira, 
Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Era Sofa
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 78 x W: 145 x D: 77  
x SH: 41 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Era Sofa
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 78 x W: 145 x D: 77  
x SH: 41 cm
Shell: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Era Footstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 39 x W: 53 x D: 42 
x SH: 39 cm
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel / Chrome

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Era Footstool Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 39 x W: 53 x D: 42 
x SH: 39 cm
Seat: Rigid PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 



266 TITEL266 INDEX

LOUNGELOUNGE

Model: Pad Lounge Chair Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 79 x W: 77,5 x D: 78  
x SH: 40,5 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer

Seat and back: PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and front upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Comes with front upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Pad Lounge Chair High
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 111,5 x W: 77,5 x D: 83  
x SH: 40,5 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer

Seat and back: PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and front upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Comes with front upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Pad Footstool
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 41 x W: 60,5 x L: 60,5  
x D: 45,5 cm
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer
Seat: PU foam and full upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel 

Upholstery: Fully upholstered in a wide 
range of textiles and leathers from Camira, 
Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Pad Lounge Chair Low Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 83,2 x W: 82,6 x D: 82,6 
x SH: 43,5 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs and 
optional tilt
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer

Seat and back: PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and front upholstery
Legs: Powder coated aluminum / Polished 
aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with front upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.

Model: Pad Lounge Chair High Swivel
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 116,4 x W: 82,6 x D: 82,6 
x SH: 43,5 cm
Specifications: Swivel, four legs and 
optional tilt
Shell: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer

Seat and back: PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and front upholstery
Legs: Powder coated steel / Polished 
aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with front upholstery 
in a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat and Sørensen Leather.



267TITEL 267INDEX

LOUNGELOUNGE

Model: Ace Lounge Chair
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 56 x D: 70  
x SH: 41 cm
Shell: Veneer, PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Brass plated steel / Black plated steel

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Ace Lounge Chair
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 80 x W: 56 x D: 70  
x SH: 41 cm
Shell: Veneer, PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Ace Footstool 
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 39 x W: 45 x D: 45 cm
Shell: Veneer, PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Brass plated steel / Black plated steel

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Ace Footstool 
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 39 x W: 45 x D: 45 cm
Shell: Veneer, PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Ace Sofa
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 81 x W: 145 x D: 75 
x SH: 41 cm
Shell: Veneer, PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Brass plated steel / Black plated steel

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 

Model: Ace Sofa
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 81 x W: 145 x D: 75  
x SH: 41 cm
Shell: Veneer, PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Upholstery: Comes with full upholstery in 
a wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB. 



268 TITEL268 INDEX

LOUNGELOUNGE

Model: Timb Lounge Armchair
Design: Simon Legald, 2020
Measurements: H: 75,5 x W: 67 x D: 62  
x SH: 42 x AH: 58 cm
Backrest: Painted and lacquered ash veneer
Frame: Painted and lacquered ash 

Seat: Painted and lacquered ash veneer

Upholstery: Available with front upholstery 
in colors Camel or Black from Sørensen Ultra 
Leather.

Model: My Chair Lounge
Design: Nicholai Wiig Hansen, 2013
Measurements:  H: 72 x W: 58 x D: 67  
x SH: 38,5 cm
Shell & legs: Lacquered oak veneer / 
Lacquered walnut veneer / Painted and 
lacquered ash veneer 

Upholstery: Available with full or front 
upholstery in a wide range of textiles and 
leathers from Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen 
Leather and JAB



269TITEL 269INDEX

LOUNGELOUNGE

Model: Ark Armchair
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 77 x W: 100 x D: 90  
x SH: 43 cm
Seat: Nozag springs, high-density foam, 
low-density foam, wadding filling and 
upholstery
Legs and frame: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Swell Armchair
Design: Jonas Wagell, 2013
Measurements: H: 70 x W: 102 x D: 93  
x SH: 42 cm
Frame and seat: Plywood frame with Nozag 
springs, HR foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Sum Armchair
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 76 x W: 86 x D: 86  
x SH: 41 cm
Frame: Soft PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Accessories: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.



270 TITEL270 INDEX

SOFASSOFAS

Model: Ark Modular Sofa Left Armrest
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 77 x W: 90 x D: 89  
x SH: 43 cm
Seat: Nozag springs, high-density foam, 
low-density foam, wadding filling and 
upholstery
Legs and frame: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Ark Modular Sofa Center
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 77 x W: 80 x D: 89  
x SH: 43 cm
Seat: Nozag springs, high-density foam, 
low-density foam, wadding filling and 
upholstery
Legs and frame: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Ark Modular Sofa Right Armrest
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 77 x W: 90 x D: 89  
x SH: 43 cm
Seat: Nozag springs, high-density foam, 
low-density foam, wadding filling and 
upholstery
Legs and frame: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Ark Modular Sofa Corner
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 77 x W: 89 x D: 89  
x SH: 43 cm
Seat: Nozag springs, high-density foam, 
low-density foam, wadding filling and 
upholstery
Legs and frame: Powder coated steel

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB



271TITEL 271INDEX

SOFASSOFAS

Model: Swell Sofa 2 Seater
Design: Jonas Wagell, 2013
Measurements: H: 70 x W: 167 x D: 93  
x SH: 42 cm
Frame and seat: Plywood frame with Nozag 
springs, HR foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Swell Sofa 3 Seater
Design: Jonas Wagell, 2013
Measurements: H: 70 x W: 235 x D: 93  
x SH: 42 cm
Frame and seat: Plywood frame with Nozag 
springs, HR foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.



272 TITEL272 INDEX

SOFASSOFAS

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Narrow Left 
Armrest
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 67 x W: 105 x D: 86  
x SH: 39 cm
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Narrow Center
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 67 x W: 86 x D: 86  
x SH: 39 cm
Frame and seat: Wsyzooden frame with 
pocket spings, HR foam and upholstery  
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Narrow Right 
Armrest
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 67 x W: 105 x D: 86  
x SH: 39 cm
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery  
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Narrow Corner
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 67 x W: 86 x D: 86  
x SH: 39 cm
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery  
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Wide Left 
Armrest
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 67 x W: 138 x D: 86  
x SH: 39 cm
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Wide Right 
Armrest
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 67 x W: 138 x D: 86  
x SH: 39 cm
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Wide Left Open
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 67 x W: 120 x D: 86  
x SH: 39 cm
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Wide Center
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 67 x W: 120 x D: 86  
x SH: 39 cm
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB



273TITEL 273INDEX

SOFASSOFAS

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Pouf Small
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 39 x W: 86 x D: 67 
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Pouf Large
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 39 x W: 120 x D: 86 
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Right Open
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 67 x W: 120 x D: 86  
x SH: 39 cm
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Wide Chaise 
Longue Left
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 67 x W: 138 x D: 120  
x SH: 39 cm
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Wide Chaise 
Longue Center
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 67 x W: 120 x D: 120  
x SH: 39 cm
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB

Model: Rope Modular Sofa Wide Chaise 
Longue Right
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2016
Measurements: H: 67 x W: 138 x D: 120  
x SH: 39 cm
Frame and seat: Wooden frame with pocket 
spings, HR foam and upholstery
Plywood frame with Nozag springs, HR 
foam and upholstery
Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB



274 TITEL274 INDEX

SOFASSOFAS

Model: Sum Modular Sofa Left Armrest
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 76 x W: 91 x D: 76  
x SH: 41 cm
Frame: Soft PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Sum Modular Sofa Center
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 76 x W: 72,5 x D: 76  
x SH: 41 cm
Frame: Soft PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Sum Modular Sofa Right Armrest
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 76 x W: 91 x D: 76  
x SH: 41 cm
Frame: Soft PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Sum Modular Sofa Corner
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 76 x W: 86 x D: 86  
x SH: 41 cm
Frame: Soft PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.



275TITEL 275INDEX

SOFASSOFAS

Model: Sum Modular Sofa Left Open
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 76 x W: 115 x D: 76  
x SH: 41 cm
Frame: Soft PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Sum Modular Sofa Right Open
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 76 x W: 115 x D: 76  
x SH: 41 cm
Frame: Soft PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Sum Modular Sofa Pouf Small
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 41 x W: 73 x D: 73  
x SH: 41 cm
Frame: Soft PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.

Model: Sum Modular Sofa Pouf Large
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 41 x W: 93 x D: 73  
x SH: 41 cm
Frame: Soft PU foam with steel 
reinforcement and full upholstery
Cushion: Soft PU foam with upholstery
Legs: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in a 
wide range of textiles and leathers from 
Camira, Kvadrat, Sørensen Leather and JAB.



276 TITEL276 INDEX

POUFS & STOOLSPOUFS & STOOLS

Model: Bit Stool
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 42 x Ø: 36 cm
Material: 100% Low Density Polyethylene 
Industrial Waste

Model: Bit Stool Cone
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 42 x Ø: 36 cm
Material: 100% Low Density Polyethylene 
Industrial Waste

Model: Bit Stool Stack
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 42 x Ø: 36 cm
Material: 100% Low Density Polyethylene 
Industrial Waste

Model: Silo Pouf Small
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2017
Measurements: H: 46 x Ø: 50 cm
Material: Plywood base with PU foam and 
upholstery
Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in select 
colors of Imatex Bolgheri, Imatex Albagia 
and Imatex Wynwood.

Model: Silo Pouf Medium
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2017
Measurements: H: 43 x Ø: 70 cm
Material: Plywood base with PU foam and 
upholstery
Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in select 
colors of Imatex Bolgheri, Imatex Albagia 
and Imatex Wynwood.

Model: Silo Pouf Large
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2017
Measurements: H: 39 x Ø: 90 cm
Material: Plywood base with PU foam and 
upholstery
Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in select 
colors of Imatex Bolgheri, Imatex Albagia 
and Imatex Wynwood.



277TITEL 277INDEX

POUFS & STOOLSPOUFS & STOOLS

Model: Circus Pouf Small
Design: Simon Legald, 2013
Measurements: H: 40 x W: 46 x D: 46 cm
Material: Wood base with rigid foam, soft 
foam and upholstery
Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in select 
colors of JAB City Velvet 

Model: Circus Pouf Duo Small
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 40 x W: 46 x D: 46 cm
Material: Wood base with rigid foam, soft 
foam and upholstery
Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in 
complementing colors of Kvadrat Canvas 
and Kvadrat Vidar

Model: Circus Pouf Duo Large
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 35 x W: 65 x D: 65 cm
Material: Wood base with rigid foam, soft 
foam and upholstery
Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in 
complementing colors of Kvadrat Canvas 
and Kvadrat Vidar

Model: Circus Pouf Large
Design: Simon Legald, 2013
Measurements: H: 35 x W: 65 x D: 65 cm
Material: Wood base with rigid foam, soft 
foam and upholstery
Upholstery: Comes with upholstery in select 
colors of JAB City Velvet 

Model: Tap Stool
Design: Simon Legald, 2014
Measurements: H: 43 x W: 41 x Ø35 cm
Seat: PU foam

Legs: Oak veneer / Walnut veneer / Painted 
and lacquered oak

Model: Slice Bench
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2014
Measurements: H: 42 x L: 160 x D: 38 cm
Tabletop:  Lacquered oak veneer / Linoleum 
with oak veneer edges

Legs: Lacquered oak



278 TITEL278 INDEX

TABLESTABLES

Model: Scala Café Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x Ø: 70 cm
Tabletop: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Scala Café Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x Ø: 60 cm
Tabletop: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Scala Café Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x L: 60 x D: 60 cm
Tabletop: Oak veneer / Stainless steel

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Scala Café Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x L: 70 x D: 70 cm
Tabletop: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Scala Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x Ø: 130 cm
Tabletop: Polished marble / Oak veneer 

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Scala Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x Ø: 110 cm
Tabletop: Polished marble / Oak veneer 

Base: Powder coated steel



279TITEL 279INDEX

TABLESTABLES

Model: Scala Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x Ø: 150 cm
Tabletop: Polished marble / Oak veneer 

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Slice Table
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2014
Measurements: H: 74 x L: 200 x D: 90 cm
Tabletop:  Lacquered oak veneer / Linoleum 
with oak veneer edges

Legs: Lacquered oak

Model: Slice Table
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2014
Measurements: H: 74 x L: 250 x D: 90 cm
Tabletop:  Lacquered oak veneer / Linoleum 
with oak veneer edges

Legs: Lacquered oak



280 TITEL280 INDEX

TABLESTABLES

Model: Slice Table
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2014
Measurements: H: 74 x L: 300 x D: 90 cm
Tabletop:  Lacquered oak veneer / Linoleum 
with oak veneer edges

Legs: Lacquered oak

Model: Slice Table
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2014
Measurements: H: 74 x L: 160 x D: 84 cm
Tabletop:  Lacquered oak veneer / Linoleum 
with oak veneer edges

Legs: Lacquered oak

Model: Slice Bar Table
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2015
Measurements: H: 103 x L: 200 x D: 90 cm
Tabletop:  Lacquered oak veneer / Linoleum 
with oak veneer edges

Legs: Lacquered oak



281TITEL 281INDEX

TABLESTABLES

Model: Slice Table
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2015
Measurements: H: 74 x Ø: 95 cm
Tabletop:  Lacquered oak veneer / Linoleum 
with oak veneer edges

Legs: Lacquered oak

Model: Slice Table
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2015
Measurements: H: 74 x Ø: 120 cm
Tabletop:  Lacquered oak veneer / Linoleum 
with oak veneer edges

Legs: Lacquered oak

Model: Slice Table
Design: Hans Hornemann, 2015
Measurements: H: 74 x Ø: 200 cm
Tabletop:  Lacquered oak veneer / Linoleum 
with oak veneer edges

Legs: Lacquered oak



282 TITEL282 INDEX

TABLESTABLES

Model: Union Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 74 x L: 90 x D: 90 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel

Model: Union Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 74 x L: 160 x D: 90 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel

Model: Union Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 74 x L: 180 x D: 90 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel

Model: Union Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 74 x L: 140 x D: 90 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel



283TITEL 283INDEX

TABLESTABLES

Model: Union Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 74 x L: 220 x D: 90 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel

Model: Union Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 74 x L: 250 x D: 90 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel

Model: Union Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 74,5 x Ø: 80 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel

Model: Union Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 74,5 x Ø: 110 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel



284 TITEL284 INDEX

TABLESTABLES

Model: Union Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 74,5 x Ø: 120 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel

Model: Union Bar Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 95,5 x L: 190 x D: 60 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel

Model: Union Bar Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 105,5 x L: 190 x D: 60 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel



285TITEL 285INDEX

TABLESTABLES

Model: Union Bar Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 95,5 x L: 190 x D: 90 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel

Model: Union Bar Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 105,5 x L: 190 x D: 90 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel

Model: Union Bar Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 95,5 x Ø: 80 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel

Model: Union Bar Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 105,5 x Ø: 80 cm
Tabletop: “Arpa Fenix” high pressure 
laminate on particle board

Legs: Powder coated steel



286 TITEL286 INDEX

TABLESTABLES

Model: Form Café Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 65 x Ø: 60 cm / H: 74,5 
x Ø: 60 cm
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Form Café Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 94,5 x Ø: 60 cm /  
H: 104,5 x Ø: 60 cm
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Form Café Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 65 x Ø: 70 cm /  
H: 74,5 x Ø: 70 cm
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Form Café Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 94,5 x Ø: 70 cm /  
H: 104,5 x Ø: 70 cm
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Form Café Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 65 x W: 60 x L: 60 cm / 
H: 74,5 x W: 60 x L: 60 cm
Tabletops: Oak veneer / Stainless steel

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Form Café Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 94,5 x W: 60 x L: 60 cm 
/ H: 104,5 x W: 60 x L: 60 cm
Tabletops: Oak veneer / Stainless steel

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Form Café Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 65 x W: 70 x L: 70 cm / 
H: 74,5 x W: 70 x L: 70 cm
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Form Café Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 94,5 x W: 70 x L: 70 cm 
/ H: 104,5 x W: 70 x L: 70 cm
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Powder coated steel



287TITEL 287INDEX

Model: Journal Desk
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 74 x L: 130 x D: 65 cm
Tabletop: Laminate

Legs and drawer: Powder coated steel

TABLESTABLES

Model: Allez Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x Ø: 60 cm
Specifications: 3 legs 
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Cast iron

Model: Allez Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x Ø: 60 cm
Specifications: 4 legs 
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Cast iron

Model: Allez Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x Ø: 70 cm
Specifications: 4 legs 
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Cast iron

Model: Allez Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x L: 60 x D: 60 cm
Specifications: 3 legs
Tabletops: Oak veneer / Stainless steel

Base: Cast iron

Model: Allez Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x L: 60 x D: 60 cm
Specifications: 4 legs
Tabletops: Oak veneer / Stainless steel

Base: Cast iron

Model: Allez Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 75 x L: 70 x D: 70 cm
Specifications: 4 legs 
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer / 
Stainless steel

Base: Cast iron



288 TITEL288 INDEX

COFFEE & SIDE TABLESCOFFEE & SIDE TABLES

Model: Pine Table Small
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 40,6 x Ø: 45 cm
Material: Stained and lacquered pine

Model: Pine Table Large
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 44,6 x Ø: 65 cm
Material: Stained and lacquered pine

Model: Turn Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2019
Measurements: H: 41,5 - 64 x Ø: 55 cm
Tabletop: Painted and lacquered ash veneer

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Turn Table Marble
Design: Simon Legald, 2019
Measurements: H: 41,5 - 64 x Ø: 55 cm
Tabletop: Marble

Base: Powder coated steel



289TITEL 289INDEX

COFFEE & SIDE TABLESCOFFEE & SIDE TABLES

Model: Solid Table
Design: Lars Beller Fjetland, 2013
Measurements: H: 40 x L: 130 x D: 38,5 cm
Tabletop: Marble

Base: Lacquered ash

Model: Lunar Coffee Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 45 x Ø: 60 cm
Tabletop: Polished marble / Oak veneer

Base: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum

Model: Lunar Coffee Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 40 x Ø: 70 cm
Tabletop: Polished marble / Oak veneer

Base: Aluminum / Powder coated aluminum



290 TITEL290 INDEX

COFFEE & SIDE TABLESCOFFEE & SIDE TABLES

Model: Grow Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2017
Measurements: H: 45 x L: 50 x D: 60 cm
Material: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Model: Grow Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2017
Measurements: H: 35 x L: 80 x D: 80 cm
Material: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Model: Grow Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2017
Measurements: H: 45 x L: 120 x D: 70 cm
Material: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Model: Block Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2012
Measurements: H: 64 x L: 50 x D: 35 cm
Tabletop: Powder coated steel

Legs: Lacquered ash / Painted and 
lacquered ash

Model: Block Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2012
Measurements: H: 64 x Ø: 45 cm
Tabletop: Powder coated steel

Legs: Lacquered ash



291TITEL 291INDEX

COFFEE & SIDE TABLESCOFFEE & SIDE TABLES

Model: Stock Table
Design: MSDS Studio, 2018
Measurements: H: 46 x D: 37,5 x Ø: 37 cm
Material: Powder coated steel / Stainless 
steel

Model: Stay Table
Design: Jonas Wagell, 2014
Measurements: H: 45 x W: 40 x L: 40 cm
Material: Powder coated steel

Model: Stay Table
Design: Jonas Wagell, 2014
Measurements: H: 40 x W: 40 x L: 52 cm
Material: Powder coated steel



292 TITEL292 INDEX

COFFEE & SIDE TABLESCOFFEE & SIDE TABLES

Model: Scala Coffee Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 40 x Ø: 110 cm
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer 

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Scala Coffee Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 40 x Ø: 130 cm
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer 

Base: Powder coated steel

Model: Scala Coffee Table 
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: H: 40 x Ø: 150 cm
Tabletops: Polished marble / Oak veneer 

Base: Powder coated steel



293TITEL 293INDEX

COFFEE & SIDE TABLESCOFFEE & SIDE TABLES

Model: Ding Table
Design: Rudolph Schelling Webermann, 2013
Measurements: H: 40 x Ø: 70 cm
Tabletop: Glass / Smoke glass

Legs: Lacquered oak / Painted and 
lacquered oak

Model: Tablo Table Small
Design: Nicholai Wiig Hansen, 2011
Measurements: H: 42 x Ø: 50 cm
Tabletop: Plastic composite

Legs: Lacquered ash

Model: Tablo Table Large
Design: Nicholai Wiig Hansen, 2011
Measurements: H: 42 x Ø: 78 cm
Tabletop: Plastic composite

Legs: Lacquered ash



294 TITEL294 INDEX

STORAGESTORAGE

Model: Rib Cabinet
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 96,5 x W: 45 x  
L: 98,5 cm
Frame: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered oak veneer

Legs and slats: Solid lacquered oak / Solid 
painted and lacquered oak 

Model: Rib Sideboard
Design: Simon Legald, 2022
Measurements: H: 86,5 x W: 45 x  
L: 159 cm
Frame: Lacquered oak veneer / Painted and 
lacquered oak veneer

Legs and slats: Solid lacquered oak / Solid 
painted and lacquered oak 

Model: Jalousi Sideboard
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 75 x W: 161 x D: 40 cm
Frame and legs: MDF and lacquered oak 
veneer

Front: ABS

Model: Jalousi Cabinet Low
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 101,5 x W: 55 x D: 40 cm
Frame and legs MDF and lacquered oak 
veneer

Front: ABS

Model: Jalousi Cabinet High
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 180 x W: 55 x D: 40 cm
Frame and legs: MDF and lacquered oak 
veneer

Front: ABS



295TITEL 295INDEX

STORAGESTORAGE

Model: Jam Bookcase
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 55 x W: 138 x D: 38 cm
Frame: Solid lacquered oak

Shelves: MDF with oak veneer

Wedges: Polypropylene

Model: Jam Bookcase
Design: Simon Legald, 2018
Measurements: H: 90 x W: 203 x D: 38 cm
Frame: Solid lacquered oak

Shelves: MDF with oak veneer

Wedges: Polypropylene

Model: One Step Up Bookcase Low
Design: Francis Cayouette, 2010
Measurements: H: 126 x W: 78 x D: 45 cm
Frame: Lacquered ash

Shelves: Powder coated steel

Model: One Step Up Bookcase High
Design: Francis Cayouette, 2010
Measurements: H: 200 x W: 78 x D: 45 cm
Frame: Lacquered ash

Shelves: Powder coated steel



296 TITEL296 INDEX

STORAGESTORAGE

Model: Sko Shoe Rack
Design: Simon Legald, 2013
Measurements: H: 42 x W: 76 x D: 34 cm
Frame: Lacquered ash

Shelves: Powder coated steel

Model: Kabino Sideboard
Design: Simon Legald, 2013
Measurements: H: 61 x W: 114 x D: 42 cm
Frame: Lacquered ash and painted MDF

Front: Powder coated aluminum

Model: Kabino Sideboard w. drawers
Design: Simon Legald, 2013
Measurements: H: 61 x W: 161,8 x D: 41 cm
Frame: Lacquered ash and painted MDF

Front: Powder coated aluminum

Model: Kabino Dresser
Design: Simon Legald, 2013
Measurements: H: 83 x W: 146,5 x D: 41 cm
Frame: Lacquered ash and painted MDF

Front: Powder coated aluminum

Model: Kabino Dresser
Design: Simon Legald, 2013
Measurements: H: 127 x W: 74,5 x D: 41 cm
Frame: Lacquered ash and painted MDF

Front: Powder coated aluminum

Model: Kabino Bedside Table
Design: Simon Legald, 2013
Measurements: H: 50 x W: 50 x D: 41 cm
Frame: Lacquered ash and painted MDF

Front: Powder coated aluminum



297TITEL 297INDEX

STORAGESTORAGE

Model: Block Shelf
Design: Simon Legald, 2012
Measurements: H: 87 x W: 50 x D: 35 cm
Shelves: Powder coated steel

Legs: Painted and lacquered ash

Model: Jet Shelf Small
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 11 x W: 80 x D: 21 cm
Material: Powder coated aluminum / 
Aluminum with anodized a surface

Model: Jet Shelf Large
Design: Simon Legald, 2016
Measurements: H: 11 x W: 160 x D: 21 cm
Material: Powder coated aluminum / 
Aluminum with anodized a surface

Model: Toj Clothing Rack Small
Design: Simon Legald, 2012
Measurements: H: 160 x W: 79,5 x  
D: 59,5 cm
Frame: Lacquered ash

Shelf and rack: Powder coated steel

Model: Toj Clothing Rack Large
Design: Simon Legald, 2012
Measurements: H: 160 x W: 120 x  
D: 59,5 cm
Frame: Lacquered ash

Shelf and rack: Powder coated steel



298 TITEL298 INDEX

RUGSRUGS

Model: Polli Rug Small
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: W: 100 x L: 200 cm
Material: Recycled polyethylene 
terephthalate 

Model: Polli Rug Medium
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: W: 170 x L: 280 cm
Material: Recycled polyethylene 
terephthalate 

Model: Polli Rug Large
Design: Simon Legald, 2021
Measurements: W: 200 x L: 300 cm
Material: Recycled polyethylene 
terephthalate 



299TITEL 299INDEX

RUGSRUGS

Model: Oona Rug Small
Design: Simon Legald, 2013
Measurements: W: 140 x L: 140 cm
Material: 100% New Zealand Wool

Model: Oona Rug Medium
Design: Simon Legald, 2013
Measurements: W: 90 x L: 200 cm
Material: 100% New Zealand Wool

Model: Oona Rug Large
Design: Simon Legald, 2013
Measurements: W: 175 x L: 240 cm
Material: 100% New Zealand Wool







302 UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS

Kvadrat Canvas, Divina MD, Divina Melange, Divina, Fiord, Hallingdal, Remix, Steelcut Trio, Vidar, Elle, Zero
Camira Main Line Flax, Synergy, Yoredale, Aquarius, Oceanic
Sørensen Leather Ultra, Spectrum, Optimo
JAB City Velvet



303PRODUCT LOCATOR

PRODUCT LOCATOR

Ace Chairs & Barstools (66, 256)

Ace Lounge Chair (110, 267)

Allez Chair (30, 240, 251)

Allez Table (182, 240, 287)

Ark Armchair (118, 269)

Ark Sofa (130, 270)

Block Shelf (297)

Block Table (207, 290)

Bit Stool (154, 241, 276)

Circa Stools & Barstools (68, 257)

Circus Pouf (158, 277)

Ding Table (202, 293)

Drape Lounge Chair (88, 262)

Era Lounge Chair (100, 264)

Form Chairs & Barstools (18, 248)

Form Chair Swivel (74, 258)

Form Table (180, 286)

Grow Table (198, 290)

Herit Chair (36, 251)

Hyg Chairs & Barstools (26, 250)

Hyg Lounge Chair (94, 263)

Hyg Chair Swivel (76, 259)

Jalousi Cabinet & Sideboard (212, 294)

Jam Bookcase (214, 295)

Jet Shelf (229, 297)

Journal Desk (184, 287)

Just Chairs & Barstools (44, 253)

Kabino Dresser, Sideboard &  

Bedside Table (226, 296)

Knot Chair (58, 252)

Lunar Table (194, 289)

My Chair Chairs & Barstools (60, 254)

My Chair Lounge (114, 268)

Oona Rug (236, 299)

One Step Up Bookcase (228, 295)

Off Chair (78, 260)

Pad Lounge Chair (104, 266)

Pine Coffee Table (188, 288)

Polli Rug (234, 298)

Rib Cabinet & Sideboard (210, 294)

Rope Sofa (136, 272)

Scala Coffee Table (196, 292)

Scala Table (168, 278)

Sko Shoe Rack (231, 296)

Slice Bench (277)

Slice Table (172, 279)

Silo Pouf (164, 276)

Solid Table (200, 289)

Stay Table (205, 291)

Stock Table (204, 291)

Studio Chairs & Barstools (62, 255)

Sum Armchair (126, 269)

Sum Sofa (142, 274)

Swell Lounge Chair (122, 269)

Swell Sofa (146, 271)

Tablo Table (206, 293)

Tap Stool (165, 277)

Timb Chair (40, 252)

Timb Lounge Chair (116, 268)

Toj Clothing Rack (230, 297)

Turn Table (190, 288)

Union Table (176,  282)

A R

S

T

U

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

O

P



Share your experience
@normanncph
#normanncopenhagen

Normann Copenhagen
Niels Hemmingsens Gade 12
1153 Copenhagen, Denmark

Headquarters: +45 35 55 44 59
normann@normann-copenhagen.com
normann-copenhagen.com



5 715396 042477


	Untitled-4.pdf
	Normann Copenhagen_Catalogs_Furniture.pdf
	Untitled-5.pdf

